Installation
Guide
HONE
Thermal 501
Thermal/Electric 501
Electric 501

TEMP STAT
BOILER
COIL IN
COLD
FEED IN
THERMAL SYSTEMS » CYLINDERS
THERMAL SYSTEMS » CYLINDERS
Technical Data
VOL KIT NO SHELL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT EMPTY
(KG)
WEIGHT FULL
(KG)
SOLAR
COIL
180 Ltr H1016HW180 1350 x 450mm 50kg  230kg 1.5m sq
250 Ltr H1016HW250 1800 x 450mm 68kg 318kg 2.4m sq
300 Ltr H1016HW300 1800 x 500mm 82kg 382kg 3.0m sq
400 Ltr H1016HW400 1670 x 740mm 108kg 508kg 6.0m sq
500 Ltr H1016HW500 2000 x 600mm 132kg 632kg 9.0m sq
POSITION DESIGNATION
A 1˝ Female
B 1˝ for Boiler Coil
C 10mm Pocket ⅓rd down. For sensor 3 (S3) input

BOILER STAT
COLD FEED IN
HONE S3
HONE S2
AUTOMATIC AIR VENT
UNVENTED CYLINDER
Technical Data
VOL KIT NO SHELL
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT EMPTY
(KG)
WEIGHT FULL
(KG)
SOLAR
COIL
180 Ltr H1016HW180UV 1350 x 450mm 50kg  230kg 1.5m sq
250 Ltr H1016HW250UV 1800 x 450mm 68kg 318kg 2.4m sq
300 Ltr H1016HW300UV 1800 x 500mm 82kg 382kg 3.0m sq
400 Ltr H1016HW400UV 1670 x 740mm 108kg 508kg 6.0m sq
500 Ltr H1016HW500UV 2000 x 600mm 132kg 632kg 9.0m sq
POSITION DESIGNATION
A 22mm Female Draw Off c/w Internal Pipe
B 10mm Pocket ⅓ down